
CASFAA Scholarship Recipients 

Congratulations!! 
Community College 

Recipient 
 

Gwendolyn Stallings 

Financial Aid Placement 

Assistant 

Laney College 

gstallings@peralta.edu 

  Community College Recipient 

 
Nalan Smith 

Financial Aid Advisor I 

Las Positas College 

ansmith@laspositascollege.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

Grad/Professional Recipient 

 
Judith Tapper 

Financial Aid Coordinator 

Pepperdine University Caruso 

School of Law 

jtapper@pepperdine.edu 

 
  

Grad/Professional Recipient 

 
Kyle Quisenberry 

Student Finance Advisor 

Los Angeles Pacific University 

kquisenberry@lapu.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

Proprietary Recipient 

 
Jorge Herrera Reyes 

Financial Aid Advisor 

Westcliff University 

jorgeherrera@westcliff.edu 

 
 
 
 

 Proprietary Recipient 

 
Kevin Roberts 

Consultant, Regulatory Affairs 

Adtalem Global Education 
Kevin.Roberts@adtalem.com 

 

 

 

 



Independent Recipient 

 
Jenny Cardona 

Financial Aid Assistant 

Dominican University of 

California  
jenny.cardona@dominican.edu 

 

 

 

Independent Recipient 

 
Susan Savala 

Systems Coordinator 

University of San Francisco 

Savala@usfca.edu 

 

 

 

 
 

Independent Recipient 

 
Aniesa Ivorri 

Financial Aid Advisor 

WestCliff University 

aniesaivorri@westcliff.edu 

 

Independent Recipient 

 
Bobbi N. Nunez 

Financial Aid Counselor 

Vanguard University 

bobbi.nunez@vanguard.edu 

 

Independent Recipient 

 
Jay Katchka 

Financial Counselor 

La Sierra University 

jkatchka@lasierra.edu 

 

Independent Recipient 
 
Jenna Brent 

Financial Aid Officer 

Point Loma Nazarene 

University 

jbrent@pointloma.edu 

 

 

 

  

Independent Recipient 

 
Jonathan Ward 

Assistant Director of Financial 

Aid 

University of San Francisco 

jward6@usfca.edu 

 

Independent Recipient 
 
Rivka Weinberg 

Registrar & F.A. Coordinator 

Touro College Los Angeles 
rivka.weinberg@touro.edu 

 

 

 
 



Independent Recipient 

 
Santos Carter 

Financial Aid Counselor and 

Veterans Coordinator 

Dominican University of 

California 

santos.carter@dominican.edu 

 

 
 

Independent Recipient 

 
Vanessa Jara 

Financial Aid Counselor 

La Sierra University 

vjara@lasierra.edu 

 

 

 

 


